UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO1-4

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 3.12.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TR%P Ti ptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 1 OF 11




safety area

3992

1500

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:50

1500
N\ - _ 150 _| &
o~ (O
O ™
Y
1
o
o
¥e)
I Y
6992 -
WEIGHST (/zRélN KILOGRAMM ° TKROO ] —4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 3.12.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
.5 Tiptiptap OU
T H . ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa p——




1 2 3
safety area
A
898 2098 898 _
I
B
~C B
¥ N I
(e 0]
s | | N (O
(e 0]
A( M8 BN nNF
¥ N N N
C
| | | |
AN (e8]
o~ o~
o~ o
e AN
| | | |
Loy K N G
N N
(e 0]
N | | s (0,8
(e0]
5 ~NJ ~ HA ||
N\
!
6992
E
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM TKROO1-4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 3.12.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance frack 4
F T -
?‘.P‘ T- t- t oU Tl\F/Dgg’rTngr)“(g,U MATERIAL: .
g PUPLAP ™ o alevik Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET3 OF 11




1 - T 1111 ) 1
0 A
To) — To)
— o —
No) N o)
o Y _ = T il |
- 3992 - ground - 3992 &
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO1-4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 3.12.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:80 SHEET 4 OF 11




A
&
_—3F
B
H
4 ‘45
8
c
g’
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO1-4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 3.12.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
Tiptiptap OU
T' t' t ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
IPUIPTAP " Juri clevik, Rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45 SHEET 5 OF 11




1 2

M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |post 98x98x1550 laminated wood 10
2 |triangle platform plywood, metal 4
3 |post 28x98x1950 laminated wood 2
4 |balancing beam laminated wood 1
S5 |beam 40x2000 painted steel 3
6 |beam 40x2000, 4 holes painted steel |
7 |handle PP covered steel wire, plastic 4
8 [rope L-2000 PP covered steel wire 1
9 |net 898x2000 PP covered steel wire 1
10 |horizontal ladder painted steel 1
1T |net 1175x2000 PP covered steel wire 1
DIMENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TKROO1-4
APPVD — Balance track 4
A Tin o0 eotomis, |
TR%P Ti ptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45

SHEET 6 OF 11




[—r=]
A
B
@) (O]
&l i /ground
A i - S
N > o
~ ol (@)
N A N
Y |
¢ 4 @ : ’ ® % / \ o
f P ~N }’ @ ® Q\ '9
6 /' @ ) \ 6
oy R0
3 _ f ﬂ 3
|J? NS 1
v \\2 \ |
D concrete
ITEM
\] NO. PART NUMBER
1 |ground fixing
%O 2 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
3 |nut cover M12
4 washer M10
E 5 |nut DIN985 M10
6 |nut covercap M12
7 |plastic cap 115x115
8 |woodscrew 6 x 90
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TKROO ] _4
APPVD - - | Balance track 4
" “p Tip’ripTTop %U
W, = = ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
-Ig; Tiptiptap® ,u; dievic Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET7 OF 11




/DOST

pos’r\ pos’r\

ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER

1 |bolt DIN603 M10x120

nut cover M12

washer M10

nut DIN985 M10

O WIN

nut cover cap M12

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TKROO 1-4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 3.12.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
Tiptiptap OU connecting platform to post
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

A Tiptiptap™

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12

SHEET8 OF 11




rope

2

ITEM
NO.

PART NUMBER

olt DIN603 M10x120

nut cover M12

washer M10

nut DIN985 M10

O WIN

nut cover cap M12

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

A Tiptiptap®

WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO1-4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 23.03.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
Tiptiptap OU connecting beam and rope ( net) to post
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT: SHEET 9 OF 11

| SCALE: 1:7




Sl

@@ @@

ITEM
NO.

PART NUMBER

1 |bolt DIN603 M10x120

nut cover M12

washer M10

nut DIN985 M10

nut cover cap M12

nut cover for beam M10

NN O~ WIN

nut cover cap M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO1-4

DRAWN

M.Rebase

23.03.2015

APPV'D

A Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 4
connecting handles to beam

Veetorni 9,
JUri alevik, Roe vald,

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:7

SHEET 10 OF 11




balancing beam

\pos’r

4
U/ S /
\__.
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
1 |nut cover M12
2 |washer M10
3 |bolt DIN?31 M10x170
4  |nut DIN985 M10
S5 |nut cover cap M12
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM TKROO1-4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 23.03.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 4
N2, T t t o T%ggr%gy MATERIAEonnec’rmg boloncmg.beom to post
g PUPLAP ™ o alevik Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:7 SHEET 11 OF 11




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet5
	Drawing View7

	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet8
	Drawing View10

	Sheet9
	Drawing View11

	Sheet10
	Drawing View12

	Sheet11
	Drawing View13


